

Pennington County Highway Department 3601 Cambell Street • Rapid City, SD 57701-0124

601 Cambell Street • Rapid City, SD 57701-0124 Phone: (605) 394-2166 • Fax: (605) 394-2168 www.pennco.org

(I) M		
1, 10 / Code		horized representative of landowner) at s) hereby grant the Pennington County
Highway Department p	permission to use my property to turn ar	ound and/or for equipment storage
during road maintenan	nce operations. Pennington County will n	ot supply or reimburse the landowner use. It is agreed upon that at completion
of maintenance operat	tions, Pennington County will restore pro	perty to its prior condition if necessary.
By signing below, I inde	emnify and hold harmless Pennington Co ssigns from any and all claims, causes of	ounty, its employees, officers,
conjunction from any, l	oss which may occur during the term co	mmencing on $\frac{3/21/24}{}$ and
ending on $3/21/3$	34	
Parcel ID 232416	3000°Z	
Landowner or Authoriz	zed Representative Signature:	
	\bigcirc	3/21/24
Travis Made		
Print	Sign	Date
Pennington County Hig		Λ_{o}
	Chan Mill	3/26/2024
Joseph Miller	Joseph Al Use	Date
Print	Sign	Dutt
		~
		Hill City Division Rapid City Division New Underwood Division Wall